
Skagit County 2016 certified Operations and Maintenance Providers 
 

 
 

Shawn Graham 
Jason Page 

Ace Acme Septic Service, Inc. 17924 67
th Ave NE 

Arlington, WA  98223 
360-659-1881 O & M inspections and pumping  

 lisa@aceacme.com 

Denise Hamilton 
Kevin Hamilton 

 
Advanced  Septic  Treatment   Systems, Inc 

8000 Parker Rd 
Sedro Woolley WA 98284 

 
360-856-0550 

 
O & M inspections, TRD 

 
denise@trd1000.com 

Allan Wavada Allan's Septic Services 
2251 Austin Lane 
Oak Harbor, WA 98277 

360-969-4424 O&M inspections awavada@gmail.com 

William Stuth Aqua Test, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1116
 Blac

      

425-432-9360 O&M inspections, Nibbler admin@aquatestinc.com 

Justin Wells 
Phil Merwin 
Robert Knopp 

 
Baker Septic Tank Pumping, Inc. 

PO Box 2128 
Ferndale, WA 98248 

 
360-383-0013 

O & M inspections, Whitewater, NuWater, 
FAST, Norweco, Jet, Advantex, and pumping 

 
bakerseptic@gmail.com 

Dean Bannister Bannister Septic 1927 South 17th Street 
Mount Vernon, WA 98274 

360-428-4949 O&M inspections, Glendon, FAST, Advantex (Orenco) Deanbannister@comcast.net 

Michael Breivik 
Brad Breivik 

Breivik Construction 
PO Box 2610 
Blaine, WA 98231 

360-332-3333 O&M inspections, Whitewater breivikconstruction@yahoo.com 

Daniel Burnett Burnett Septic 
PO Box 2004 
Anacortes, WA 98221 

360-941-5770 O&M inspections daniel.burnett@gmail.com 

 
R.M.Buster Brewer 

Buster’s American 
Septic Services 

13392 Avon-Allen Rd 
Mount Vernon, WA 98273 

 
360-424-0215 

O&M inspections, Clearstream 
Advantex (Orenco) 
Whitewater,  pumping 

 
Buster3332@juno.com  

Fred West Cinema Septic 
8659 Sobek Lane 
Concrete, WA 98237 

360-466-8753 O&M inspections , pumping fred@cinemaseptic.com 

 
Alan Chapin 

 
Envirotek, LLC. 

1992 S. Elger Bay Rd 
PMB 507 
Camano Island, WA 98282 

 

360- 387-1731 
O&M inspections, Advantex (Orenco), 
Ecoflo, Whitewater 

 
alan@envirotekwa.com 

Dave Eldredge 
Larry Lacey 
Terry Norton 

 
Evergreen Sanitation 

PO Box 259 
Lake Stevens, WA 98258 

 
800-433-1678 

O & M inspections, Advantex (Orenco) 
and pumping 

 
Daveeldredge@aol.com 

Jon Turnbull 
Gateway Septic Service, LLC 

32974 S. Skagit Hwy 
Sedro Woolley, WA 98284 

360-826-5520 O & M inspections, 
Whitewater and pumping gseptic@gotsky.com 

Martin Moe 
Micheal Andrew 

Greenworks of Washington, LLC 
P O Box 2514 Stanwood, 
WA 98292 

360-913-0133 
O&M inspections, Advantex (Orenco), 
Whitewater,  pumping 

greenworksofwa@gmail.com 

Rick Tamman 
 
 

Johnny's Septic Service 
PO Box 1128 
Burlington, WA 98233 

360-757-0550 O&M inspections, pumping JohnnysSeptic@wavecable.com 

Mike Kelley 
Kelly Construction LLC NW 
DBA Kelley Septic Pumping 

PO Box 1647 
Anacortes, WA 98221 

360-293-2941 O & M inspections, Norweco and pumping mkanacortes@hotmail.com 

Mark Mellema Lil John Sanitary Services Inc. 
P O Box 907 
Lynden WA 98264 

360-336-5449 O & M inspections and pumping johnsanitary@comcast.net 

Louie Nurmi Louie Nurmi’s Backhoe Service 
17039 Dunbar Rd 
Mount Vernon,WA 98273 

360-428-8727 O & M inspections, Whitewater nurmi50@comcast.net 

Keith Knutsen Lyrch and Assoc 
17498 Allen Rd 
Bow, WA 98232 

360-661-2147 O & M inspections lyrchassoc@yahoo.com 

Steve Metcalfe Metcalfe Septic Services 
3063 Oak Harbor RD 
Oak Harbor, WA 98277 

360-679-3666 
360-969-1583 

O&M inspections, NuWater, Whitewater, 
Advantex (Orenco) and pumping 

metcalfesepticservices@msn.com 

Adam Mimnaugh Mimnaugh Excavation 
5684 Paradise Lane 
Anacortes, WA  98221 

360-202-7620 O&M Inspections adam@mimnaughexcavation.com 
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David Mitchell Mitchell Septic 
19712 E Conway Hill lane 
Mount Vernon, WA 98274 

360-445-4311 O&M Inspections david@mitchellseptic.com 

Rudy Gladsgo Norsky Septic 
2241 Wagner Rd 
Camano Island, WA 98282 

360-387-6384 O & M inspections and pumping yoursepticguy@gmail.com 

JR Inman Northwest Cascade Inc. 
PO Box 73399 
Puyallup, WA 98373 

253-848-2371 Septic tank pumping jrinman@flohawks.com 

Mike Eaton On Site Septic 
7665 Enterprise 
Ferndale, WA 98248 

360-927-8124 
O&M inspections, Whitewater, Norweco, Advantex (Orenco), 
FAST, Nibbler, and Glendon 

mike@on-site.comcastbiz.net 

Richard J. Petro Orcas Sewage Design, Inc. 
PO Box 492 
Eastsound, WA 98245 

360-376-2762 O & M inspections, Advantex  (Orenco) Rick@orcasdesign.com 

Brent Moa Premium Septic 
3212 Mount Baker Hwy 
Bellingham, WA  98226 

360-410-1764 
O & M inspections, Delta Whitewater, Norweco, Advantex 
(Orenco), Bio-Microbics, FAST, Glendon 

premiumsepticservice@gmail.com 

Taw Foss Rainbow Enterprises 
6742 Big Cedar Lane 
Anacortes, WA 98221 

360-293-5579 O & M inspections and pumping  

Reed Tacia Reed's Construction, Inc. 
1409 Penn Cove Road 
Oak Harbor, WA 

 

360-675-0269 
O&M inspections, Advantex (Orenco), Whitewater, Glendon, 
NuWater 

reedsco@whidbey.com 

Travis Ross Ross Excavating 
16664 Colony Rd 
Bow, WA 98232 

360-766-4427 O & M inspections etross@hughes.net 

 
Shane Johnson 

 
Septic Solutions Northwest 

8067 Niska Road 
Blaine WA 98230 

 
360-201-4348 

O&M inspections, Bio-Microbics, FAST, Delta, Whitewater, 
Advantex (Orenco), Norweco, NuWater, Glendon 

 
sjohnson@septicsolutionsnw.com 

Bearrach McMonagle Sunwheel Design & Construction, LLC 
786 West Rd 
Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-507-1687 O & M Inspections Bearrach.mcmonagle@gmail.com 

 
Bryon Summers 

 
Superior Septic Services 

303-91st Ave NE Ste 502 
PMB 108 
Lake Stevens, WA 98258 

 
425-870-3850 

 
O & M inspections and pumping 

 
Bryon@septicnow.com 

Tim McMaster T.M. Construction 
13920 Josh Wilson RD 
Burlington, WA 98233 

360-299-3035 O & M inspections, Norweco mcmaster.tim281@gmail.com 

Mike Tamman, Jim Abbott, 
Kurt Walden, 
John Wharen 

 
The Drain Doctor 

14062 Hillwood Drive 
Bow, WA 98232 

 
360-757-3017 

O&M inspections, Whitewater, FAST, Jet, 
Advantex, pumping 

 
www.thedraindoctor.net 

Michael Yeates Tiger Tank 
18160 Fox Hollow Lane 
Bow, WA 98232 

360-421-1063 O & M inspections, Norweco, and pumping Tigertankpumping@gmail.com 

Jay VanPutten VanPutten Septic, Inc. 
16677 Bradley Road 
Bow, WA 98232 

360-757-4188 O & M inspections, Whitewater; and pumping jandjvanputten@live.com 

Michael Peterson 
Kelley Wynn 

 
Water & Wastewater Services, LLC 

14263 Calhoun Rd 
Mt Vernon, WA 98273 

 
360-466-4443 

O & M inspections, Advantex (Orenco) 
Bio-Microbics, Salcor, Jet, 
Norweco, Whitewater, Multi Flow 

 
michaelp@wwsvc.com 
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